March 2008
CA08102001E
47-205Pushbuttons & Indicating Lights
47
30.5 mm Watertight/Oiltight
HT800 Series, Selector Switch Selection, Contact Blocks
Selector Switch Contact Block Selection
For 2-, 3- and 4-Position Selector Switches

Table 47-341 and Locations per
Figure 47-135.
Ordering Example:
Legend Characters Available
Figure 47-135. Legend Positions
Table 47-340. Blank Plastic Legend Plates for Non-standard Markings — Plastic
Table 47-341. Maximum Characters per Legend Plate and Approximate Dimensions
� Can be used on top row only of any enclosure.
Catalog No.: HT85P76STAMP
Letter Size: 3/32 inch (2.4 mm)
Pos. A — POWER HOUSE
Pos. B — START PUMP 1
A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X
Y Z / - . , 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0
Jumbo Size
HT8LP Series
A
C
K
D
B
Standard Size
HT8SP Series
AB
B
A
G F
AE
G H
A
I
AF
D4
C4B4
A4
Legend Color of
Field
Standard Jumbo
Catalog
Number
Price
U.S. $
Catalog
Number
Price
U.S. $
Black
White